GREYSTONE HAS AN ISO 9001 REGISTERED QUALITY SYSTEM
CURRENT SWITCHES
HIGH OUTPUT
FEATURES:
• Solid Core
• Adjustable trip levels
• Up to 200 amps input current
• High current output

AC Conductors Solid Core - 20mm (0.8”) diameter
Hole
CURRENT SWITCH: PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
 CS-325* Triac 250Vac 1 Amp   n/a <5 mA No No No 1.25A 200A cCSAus
 CS-325-NS* Triac 250Vac 1 Amp   n/a <1 mA No No No 1.25A 200A cCSAus
 Model Output Switch  Von@24Vdc Leakage  Power Status Auto Input  Input Approval
  Type V Max I Max @ 150 mA Current LED LED Range I Min I Max
* The CS-325 with the snubber circuit is best used to switch high-current inductive loads such as small fan motors. The CS-325-NS is best used to switch resistive or low-current
inductive loads such as relays or lights.
Jumper             Amp-Turns
Low (none)            1-6
Medium                 6-40
High                      40-200
CS-325
AC CURRENT SWITCH
CS-425-HC Series
APPLICATIONS:
Direct control of AC loads, such as dryer booster fans, in response to the current of a monitored AC circuit
DESCRIPTION:
The CS-425-HC products are solid-state current switches with N.O. triac outputs to control high-current line-voltage AC loads. All
models have a factory set trip level of approximately 1 Amp and require no �eld adjustment for easy installation. Internal circuits
are powered by induction from the line being monitored and all models are cULu certi�ed.
DRYER BOOSTER FAN OPERATION:
The CS-425-HC series can operate a dryer booster fan directly. These devices sense when a clothes dryer is drawing 1 Amp of
current and then closes the output switch to activate the dryer vent booster fan. When the dryer cycle is complete and the
current drops below the threshold, the output switch will remain closed for a pre-set delay time to allow heat to be removed
from the vent before the switch is opened again.  The device output can switch 120 Vac loads up to 2.5 Amps.
CURRENT SWITCH: PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
Model  Output Switch V Switch I Leakage Input I Input I† Time Delay Approval
  Type Max. Max. Current Min. Max. (o�)
 CS-425-HC-0 Triac 120 VAC 2.5 Amp <1 mA ~1 Amp 50 Amps none cULus
 CS-425-HC-5 Triac 120 VAC 2.5 Amp <1 mA ~1 Amp 50 Amps 5 minutes cULus
 CS-425-HC-10 Triac 120 VAC 2.5 Amp <1 mA ~1 Amp 50 Amps 10 minutes cULus
 CS-425-HC-15 Triac 120 VAC 2.5 Amp <1 mA ~1 Amp 50 Amps 15 minutes cULus
SPECIFICATIONS:
Maximum Core    50 Amps
Current
Operating 0 to 40˚C (32 to 104˚F)